
Role Team Member

Developer Strategic Land Ventures, LLC

257 Hillside Ave

Needham, MA 02494

Justin D Krebs 617-795-4201 jkrebs@kigadvisors.com

Geoff Engler 617-276-7261 gengler@s-e-b.com

Andrew Tibma 617-795-4202 atibma@kigadvisors.com

Affordable SEB

257 Hillside Ave

Needham, MA 02494

Brian Engler 617-782-2300 x203 brian@s-e-b.com

Architect Cube3

360 Merrimack St

Lawrence, MA 01843

Nick Griffin 978-379-8750 ngriffin@cube3studio.com

Civil Engineer Legacy Engineering LLP

730 Main Street, Suite 2C

Millis, MA 02054

Dan Merrikin 508-376-8883 dan@merrikinengineering.com

Fiscal Impact Analysis Fougere Planning & Development

 253 Jennison Rd

Milford, NH 03055

Mark Fougere 603-315-1288 fougereplanning@comcast.net

Legal Counsel Pithie & Associates, PC

158 Pleasant St

South Weymouth, MA 02190

Jason Pithie 781-682-9010 jaypithie@pithielaw.com

Landscape Architecture Nelson Hammer, RLA

281 Summer St, 6th Floor

Boston, MA 02210

Nelson Hammer 617-439-0125 nh@hammerwalsh.com

Traffic Consultant Vanasse & Associates, Inc.

35 New England Business Center Drive, Suite 140

Andover, MA 01810

Jeffrey S. Dirk 978-269-6830 jdirk@rdva.com
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